
 

 

 

 

 

21st December 2020 

 

Dear Parents/Guardians, 

We would like to let you know about Afternoon Study for January to Midterm. 

 

In January there will be a charge of €20 per week for Afternoon Study, although we will run the first short 

week of study for no cost.  €96 is due before a student may start Afternoon Study. 

 

January to February Midterm Break 

Week Beginning Week Ending Number of Days Cost 

Wednesday 6th January  Friday 8th January 3 Free 

Monday 11th January Friday 15th January 5 €20 

Monday 18th January Friday 22nd January 5 €20 

Monday 25th January Friday 29th January 5 €20 

Monday 1st February Friday 5th February 5 €20 

Monday 8th February Thursday 11th February** 4 €16 

Total 
 

 €96 

** Please note there is no study on Friday 12th February (just prior to the mid-term break). 

 

All year groups (except TYs) are invited to apply for Afternoon Study.  If a student is currently doing study, 

then all you need to do is go to the school website (www.loretoclonmel.ie ), scroll to the end of the first 

page and pay for Afternoon Study via  Easy Payments.  If your daughter has not done Afternoon Study this 

year, then please ask your daughter to message Ms. Grant and fill in the relevant Afternoon Study Form. 

Once Ms Grant has received these forms you proceed to the website to pay for Afternoon Study. 

 

Please feel free to contact Ms Grant via the school office (reception@loretoclonmel.ie)  if you have queries 

regarding Afternoon Study. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

Anne Mc Grath,     Sarah Rice,     

Principal      Deputy Principal  
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